Starters · Insulated · DOL · Compact
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 201-000001 4kW D4E/I2/3P+N 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 201-000002 4kW D4E/I2/3P 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 201-000003 4kW D4E/I2/1P+N 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Starters · Insulated · DOL · Without Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 210-000002 4kW XD4/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 210-000003 4kW XD4/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 210-000005 5.5kW XD5.5/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 210-000006 5.5kW XD5.5/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 210-000008 7.5kW XD7.5/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 210-000009 7.5kW XD7.5/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 210-000010 11kW XD11/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 210-000011 11kW XD11/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 210-000012 15kW XD15/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 210-000013 15kW XD15/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 210-000014 18.5kW XD18.5/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 210-000015 18.5kW XD18.5/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 210-000016 22kW XD22/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 210-000017 22kW XD22/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 210-000018 30kW XD30/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 210-000019 30kW XD30/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Starters · Insulated · DOL · With Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 211-000002 4kW XDP4/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 211-000003 4kW XDP4/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 211-000005 5.5kW XDP5.5/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 211-000006 5.5kW XDP5.5/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 211-000008 7.5kW XDP7.5/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 211-000009 7.5kW XDP7.5/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 211-000011 11kW XDP11/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 211-000012 11kW XDP11/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 211-000013 15kW XDP15/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 211-000014 15kW XDP15/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 211-000015 18.5kW XDP18.5/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 211-000016 18.5kW XDP18.5/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 211-000017 22kW XDP22/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 211-000018 22kW XDP22/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 211-000019 30kW XD30P/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 211-000020 30kW XD30P/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Starters · Insulated · DOL · Reversing · Without Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 225-000001 4kW XDR4/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 225-000002 4kW XDR4/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 225-000003 5.5kW XDR5.5/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 225-000004 5.5kW XDR5.5/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Starters · Insulated · DOL · Reversing · With Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 216-000002 4kW XDRP4/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 216-000003 4kW XDRP4/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 216-000005 5.5kW XDRP5.5/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 216-000006 5.5kW XDRP5.5/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Starters · Insulated Enclosures
Starters · Insulated · Star-Delta · Without Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 226-000001 5.5kW XSD5.5/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000002 5.5kW XSD5.5/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000003 7.5kW XSD7.5/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000004 7.5kW XSD7.5/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000005 11kW XSD11/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000006 11kW XSD11/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000007 15kW XSD15/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000008 15kW XSD15/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000009 22kW XSD22/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000010 22kW XSD22/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000011 30kW XSD30/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000012 30kW XSD30/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000013 37kW XSD37/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000014 37kW XSD37/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000015 45kW XSD45/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000016 45kW XSD45/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000017 55kW XSD55/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 226-000018 55kW XSD55/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Starters · Insulated · Star-Delta · With Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 217-000002 5.5kW XSDP5.5/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000003 5.5kW XSDP5.5/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000005 7.5kW XSDP7.5/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000006 7.5kW XSDP7.5/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000008 11kW XSDP11/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000009 11kW XSDP11/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000011 15kW XSDP15/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000012 15kW XSDP15/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000016 22kW XSDP22/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000017 22kW XSDP22/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000018 30kW XSDP30/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000019 30kW XSDP30/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000020 37kW XSDP37/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000021 37kW XSDP37/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000022 45kW XSDP45/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000023 45kW XSDP45/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000024 55kW XSDP55/I 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 217-000025 55kW XSDP55/I 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Starters · Insulated Enclosures (continued)
Starters · Steel · DOL · Without Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 212-000002 4kW XD4/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 212-000003 4kW XD4/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 212-000005 5.5kW XD5.5/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 212-000006 5.5kW XD5.5/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 212-000008 7.5kW XD7.5/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 212-000009 7.5kW XD7.5/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 212-000010 11kW XD11/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 212-000011 11kW XD11/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 212-000012 15kW XD15/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 212-000013 15kW XD15/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 212-000014 18.5kW XD18.5/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 212-000015 18.5kW XD18.5/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 212-000016 22kW XD22/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 212-000017 22kW XD22/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 212-000018 30kW XD30/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 212-000019 30kW XD30/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Starters · Steel · DOL · With Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 213-000002 4kW XDP4/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 213-000003 4kW XDP4/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 213-000005 5.5kW XDP5.5/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 213-000006 5.5kW XDP5.5/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 213-000008 7.5kW XDP7.5/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 213-000009 7.5kW XDP7.5/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 213-000011 11kW XDP11/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 213-000012 11kW XDP11/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 213-000013 15kW XDP15/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 213-000014 15kW XDP15/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 213-000015 18.5kW XDP18.5/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 213-000016 18.5kW XDP18.5/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 213-000017 22kW XDP22/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 213-000018 22kW XDP22/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 213-000019 30kW XDP30/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 213-000020 30kW XDP30/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Starters · Steel · DOL · Reversing · Without Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 222-000001 4kW XDR4/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 222-000002 4kW XDR4/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 222-000003 5.5kW XDR5.5/ST 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 222-000004 5.5kW XDR5.5/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Starters · Steel · DOL · Reversing · With Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 218-000002 4kW XDRP4/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 218-000003 4kW XDRP4/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 218-000005 5.5kW XDRP5.5/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 218-000006 5.5kW XDRP5.5/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Starters · Steel Enclosures
Starters · Steel · Star-Delta · Without Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 223-000021 5.5kW XSD5.5/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 223-000022 5.5kW XSD5.5/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 223-000023 7.5kW XSD7.5/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 223-000024 7.5kW XSD7.5/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 223-000001 11kW XSD11/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 223-000002 11kW XSD11/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 223-000003 15kW XSD15/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 223-000004 15kW XSD15/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 223-000007 22kW XSD22/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 223-000008 22kW XSD22/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 223-000009 30kW XSD30/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 223-000010 30kW XSD30/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 223-000011 37kW XSD37/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 223-000012 37kW XSD37/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 223-000013 45kW XSD45/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 223-000014 45kW XSD45/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 223-000015 55kW XSD55/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 223-000016 55kW XSD55/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 223-000017 75kW XSD75/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz
Ref 223-000018 75kW XSD75/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 223-000019 90kW XSD90/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz
Ref 223-000020 90kW XSD90/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Starters · Steel · Star-Delta · With Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 219-000002 5.5kW XSDP5.5/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 219-000003 5.5kW XSDP5.5/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 219-000005 7.5kW XSDP7.5/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 219-000006 7.5kW XSDP7.5/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 219-000008 11kW XSDP11/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 219-000009 11kW XSDP11/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 219-000011 15kW XSDP15/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 219-000012 15kW XSDP15/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 219-000015 22kW XSDP22/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 219-000016 22kW XSDP22/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 219-000017 30kW XSDP30/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 219-000018 30kW XSDP30/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 219-000019 37kW XSDP37/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 219-000020 37kW XSDP37/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 219-000021 45kW XSDP45/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 219-000022 45kW XSDP45/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 219-000023 55kW XSDP55/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz •
Ref 219-000024 55kW XSDP55/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 219-000025 75kW XSDP75/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz
Ref 219-000026 75kW XSDP75/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 219-000027 90kW XSDP90/ST 230V 50Hz, 240v 60Hz
Ref 219-000028 90kW XSDP90/ST 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Starters · Steel Enclosures (continued)
Starters · Stainless Steel · DOL · Without Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 214-000002 4kW XD4/SS 230V 50HZ, 240V 60Hz
Ref 214-000003 4kW XD4/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 214-000005 5.5kW XD5.5/SS 230V 50HZ, 240V 60Hz
Ref 214-000006 5.5kW XD5.5/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 214-000008 7.5kW XD7.5/SS 230V 50HZ, 240V 60Hz
Ref 214-000009 7.5kW XD7.5/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 214-000010 11kW XD11/SS 230V 50HZ, 240V 60Hz
Ref 214-000011 11kW XD11/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Starters · Stainless Steel · DOL · With Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 215-000002 4kW XDP4/SS 230V 50HZ, 240V 60Hz
Ref 215-000003 4kW XDP4/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 215-000005 5.5kW XDP5.5/SS 230V 50HZ, 240V 60Hz
Ref 215-000006 5.5kW XDP5.5/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 215-000008 7.5kW XDP7.5/SS 230V 50HZ, 240V 60Hz
Ref 215-000009 7.5kW XDP7.5/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 215-000010 11kW XDP11/SS 230V 50HZ, 240V 60Hz
Ref 215-000011 11kW XDP11/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Starters · Stainless Steel · DOL · Reversing · Without Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 227-000001 4kW XDR4/SS 230V 50HZ, 240V 60Hz
Ref 227-000002 4kW XDR4/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 227-000003 5.5kW XDR5.5/SS 230V 50HZ, 240V 60Hz
Ref 227-000004 5.5kW XDR5.5/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Starters · Stainless Steel · DOL · Reversing · With Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 220-000002 4kW XDRP4/SS 230V 50HZ, 240V 60Hz
Ref 220-000003 4kW XDRP4/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 220-000005 5.5kW XDRP5.5/SS 230V 50HZ, 240V 60Hz
Ref 220-000006 5.5kW XDRP5.5/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Starters · Stainless Steel · Star-Delta · Without Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 224-000009 5.5kW XSD5.5/SS 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 224-000010 5.5kW XSD5.5/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 224-000011 7.5kW XSD7.5/SS 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 224-000012 7.5kW XSD7.5/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 224-000001 11kW XSD11/SS 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 224-000002 11kW XSD11/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 224-000003 15kW XSD15/SS 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 224-000004 15kW XSD15/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Starters · Stainless Steel · Star-Delta · With Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 221-000002 5.5kW XSDP5.5/SS 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 221-000003 5.5kW XSDP5.5/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 221-000005 7.5kW XSDP7.5/SS 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 221-000006 7.5kW XSDP7.5/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 221-000008 11kW XSDP11/SS 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 221-000009 11kW XSDP11/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 221-000011 15kW XSDP15/SS 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 221-000012 15kW XSDP15/SS 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Starters · Stainless Steel Enclosures
Starters · Open Chassis · Star-Delta · Without Isolator
EMS Reference Power Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 205-001014 5.5kW SDAINLM12-UK 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001015 5.5kW SDAINLM12-UK 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001002 7.5kW SDAINLM16-UK 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001003 7.5kW SDAINLM16-UK 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001016 11kW SDAINLM22-UK 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001017 11kW SDAINLM22-UK 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001005 15kW SDAINLM30-UK 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001006 15kW SDAINLM30-UK 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001008 22kW SDAINLM45-UK 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001009 22kW SDAINLM45-UK 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001011 30kW SDAINLM55-UK 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001012 30kW SDAINLM55-UK 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001018 37kW SDAINLM70-UK 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001019 37kW SDAINLM70-UK 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001020 45kW SDAINLM90-UK 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001021 45kW SDAINLM90-UK 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz •
Ref 205-001022 55kW SDAINLM115-UK 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 205-001023 55kW SDAINLM115-UK 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 205-001024 75kW SDAINLM140-UK 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 205-001025 75kW SDAINLM140-UK 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 205-001026 90kW SDAINLM165-UK 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 205-001027 90kW SDAINLM165-UK 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 205-001028 110kW SDAINLM200-UK 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 205-001029 110kW SDAINLM200-UK 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Ref 205-001030 132kW SDAINLM260-UK 230V 50Hz, 240V 60Hz
Ref 205-001031 132kW SDAINLM260-UK 400V 50Hz, 440V 60Hz
Starters · Open Chassis
Overload · ZB Range
EMS Reference Moeller Ref Current Range Setting Available Online
Ref 004-220000 ZB12-0.16 0.10 – 0.16 Amps •
Ref 004-220001 ZB12-0.24 0.10 – 0.24 Amps •
Ref 004-220002 ZB12-0.4 0.24 – 0.4 Amps •
Ref 004-220003 ZB12-0.6 0.4 – 0.6 Amps •
Ref 004-220004 ZB12-1.0 0.6 – 1.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220005 ZB12-1.6 1.0 – 1.6 Amps •
Ref 004-220006 ZB12-2.4 1.6 – 2.4 Amps •
Ref 004-220007 ZB12-4.0 2.4 – 4.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220008 ZB12-6.0 4.0 – 6.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220009 ZB12-10.0 6.0 – 10.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220010 ZB12-12.0 9.0 – 12.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220024 ZB12-16 10.0 – 16.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220011 ZB32-0.16 0.10 – 0.16 Amps •
Ref 004-220012 ZB32-0.24 0.16 – 0.24 Amps •
Ref 004-220013 ZB32-0.4 0.24 – 0.40 Amps •
Ref 004-220014 ZB32-0.6 0.4 – 0.6 Amps •
Ref 004-220015 ZB32-1.0 0.6 – 1.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220016 ZB32-1.6 1.0 – 1.6 Amps •
Ref 004-220017 ZB32-2.4 1.6 – 2.4 Amps •
Ref 004-220018 ZB32-4.0 2.4 – 4.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220019 ZB32-6.0 4.0 – 6.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220020 ZB32-10 6.0 – 10.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220021 ZB32-16 10.0 – 16.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220022 ZB32-24 16.0 – 24.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220023 ZB32-32 24.0 – 32.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220025 ZB65-10 6.0 – 10.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220026 ZB65-16 10.0 – 16.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220027 ZB65-24 16.0 – 24.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220028 ZB65-40 24.0 – 40.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220029 ZB65-57 40.0 – 57.0 Amps •
Ref 004-220030 ZB65-65 57.0 – 65.0 Amps •
Overload · ZE Range
EMS Reference Moeller Ref Current Range Setting Available Online
Ref 004-000177 ZE-0.16 0.1 – 0.16 Amps •
Ref 004-000178 ZE-0.24 0.16 – 0.24 Amps •
Ref 004-000179 ZE-0.4 0.24 – 0.4 Amps •
Ref 004-000180 ZE-0.6 0.4 – 0.6 Amps •
Ref 004-000181 ZE-1 0.6 – 1.0 Amps •
Ref 004-000145 ZE-1.6 1.0 – 1.6 Amps •
Ref 004-000182 ZE-2.4 1.6 – 2.4 Amps •
Ref 004-000146 ZE-4 2.4 – 4.0 Amps •
Ref 004-000183 ZE-6 4.0 – 6.0 Amps •
Ref 004-000147 ZE-9 6.0 – 9.0 Amps •
Overloads
Isolator · Insulated · 1Pole
EMS Reference Current Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 250-000001 20A T0-1-8200/I1H/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 250-000002 32A T3-1-8200/I2H/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 250-000003 63A T5B-1-8200/I4/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 250-000004 100A T5-1-8200/I5/SVB 380–440V •
Isolator · Insulated · 2 Pole
EMS Reference Current Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 250-000005 20A T0-1-102/I1H/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 250-000006 32A T3-1-102/I2H/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 250-000007 63A T5B-1-102/I4/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 250-000008 100A T5-1-102/I5/SVB 380–440V •
Isolator · Insulated · 3 Pole
EMS Reference Current Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 250-000009 20A T0-2-1/I1H/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 250-000010 25A P1-25/I2H/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 250-000011 32A P1-32/12H/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 250-000012 63A P3-63/I4/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 250-000013 100A P3 -100/I5/SVB 380–440V •
Isolator · Insulated · 6 Pole + 1NO & 1NC Auxiliary Contacts
EMS Reference Current Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 250-000022 20A T0-4-15682/I1H/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 250-000023 32A T3-4-15682/I2H/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 250-000024 63A T5B-4-15682/I4/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 250-000025 100A T5-4-15682/I5/SVB 380–440V •
Isolator · Steel · 3 Pole
EMS Reference Current Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 260-000001 20A T0-2-1/ST/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 260-000002 25A P1-25/ST/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 260-000003 32A P1-32/ST/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 260-000004 63A P3-63/ST/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 260-000005 100A P3 -100/ST/SVB 380–440V •
Isolator · Steel · 6 Pole + 1NO & 1NC Auxiliary Contacts
EMS Reference Current Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 260-000006 20A T0-4-15682/ST/SVB 380-440V •
Ref 260-000007 32A T3-4-15682/ST/SVB 380–440V •
Ref 260-000008 63A T5B-4-15164/ST/SVB 380–440V
Ref 260-000009 100A T5-4-15164/ST/SVB 380–440V
Isolator · Stainless Steel · 3 Pole
EMS Reference Current Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 255-000001 20A T0-2-1/SS1/SVB 380–440V
Ref 255-000002 25A P1-25/SS1/SVB 380–440V
Ref 255-000003 32A P1-32/SS1/SVB 380–440V
Ref 255-000004 63A P3-63/SS2/SVB 380–440V
Ref 255-000005 100A P3 -100/SS2/SVB 380–440V
Isolator · Stainless Steel · 6 Pole + 1NO & 1NC Auxiliary Contacts
EMS Reference Current Rating Moeller Reference Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 255-000007 20A T0-4-15682/SS1/SVB 380–440V
Ref 255-000006 32A T3-4-15682/SS3/SVB 380–440V
Ref 255-000008 63A T5B-4-15164/SS3/SVB 380–440V
Ref 255-000009 100A T5-4-15164/SS3/SVB 380–440V
Isolators
Enclosed Switch Fuses
Enclosed Switch Fuse · Steel · (EMS)
EMS Reference Current Rating Part Number Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 270-000001 32A KVKE-PN32/ST/BS/IP55 415V
Ref 270-000002 63A KVKE-PN63/ST/BS/IP55 415V
Ref 270-000003 100A KVKE-PN100/ST/BS/IP55 415V
Ref 270-000004 125A KVKE-PN125/ST/BS/IP55 415V
Ref 270-000005 160A KVKE-PN160/ST/BS/IP55 415V
Ref 270-000006 200A KVKE-PN200/ST/BS/IP55 415V
Ref 270-000007 250A KVKE-PN250/ST/BS/IP55 415V
Ref 270-000008 315A KVKE-PN315/ST/BS/IP55 415V
Ref 270-000009 400A KVKE-PN400/ST/BS/IP55 415V
Ref 270-000010 630A KVKE-PN630/ST/BS/IP55 415V
Enclosed Switch Fuse · Steel · (Moeller)
EMS Reference Current Rating Part Number Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 270-000011 20A ENCSWF/20TPN 415V
Ref 270-000012 32A ENCSWF/32TPN 415V
Ref 270-000013 63A ENCSWF/63TPN 415V
Ref 270-000014 100A ENCSWF/100TPN 415V
Ref 270-000015 160A ENCSWF/160TPN 415V
Ref 270-000016 200A ENCSWF/200TPN 415V
Ref 270-000017 250A ENCSWF/250TPN 415V
Ref 270-000018 400A ENCSWF/400TPN 415V
Ref 270-000019 630A ENCSWF/630TPN 415V
Ref 270-000020 800A ENCSWF/800TPN 415V
Enclosed MCCBs
Enclosed MCCBs
EMS Reference Current Rating Part Number Voltage Rating Available Online
Ref 280-000001 100A ENCCB/100/3 415V
Ref 280-000002 160A ENCCB/160/3 415V
Ref 280-000003 200A ENCCB/200/3 415V
Ref 280-000004 250A ENCCB/250/3 415V
Ref 280-000005 400A ENCCB/400/3 415V
Ref 280-000006 630A ENCCB/630/3 415V
Ref 280-000007 800A ENCCB/800/3 415V